
    

PAPEL OFFSET C WHITE (OFFSET)

Paper made with chemical pulp designed to offer excellent machine performance. Designed for any graphic
application in offset printing and guaranteed for digital laser printing and laser pre-printing.

Printing methods
Digital
Flexography
Laser/Dry Toner
Offset
Rotogravure

Editorial Graphics

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT (g/m²)
(ISO 536)

THICKNESS (mm)
(ISO 534)

Opacity

70 84 91

80 96 93

90 108 95

100 119 96

120 142 98

140 164 98.8

160 185

170 196

190 218

250 287

300 345

350 407

PROPIEDADES

WHITENESS R457/D65 (ISO 2470-2)

RELATIVE HUMIDITY (TAPPI T-502) (%)|

  June -23
  The manufacturer of the material reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.
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